
Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard - Women
Final

REFEREE KUGLER Grete LEN
ASSISTANT PIPER Anke LEN

PANEL
JUDGE 1 COURATIER Gregory
JUDGE 2 WIERNIUK Anna
JUDGE 3 STRITT BURK Carmen
JUDGE 4 ORBAN Ildiko
JUDGE 5 ILIES Daniela Mihaela
JUDGE 6 PIRHONEN Satu
JUDGE 7 PIKTURNIENE Ale
RESERVE PEREZ Angel Luis

1 BAZHINA Nadezhda RUS 29 DEC 1987 322.80
2 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA 15 MAY 1985 318.25 4.55
3 SUBSCHINSKI Nora GER 05 JUN 1988 317.90 4.90
4 PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995 314.20 8.60
5 FREITAG Uschi NED 19 AUG 1989 306.45 16.35
6 KESAR Viktoriya UKR 11 AUG 1993 302.20 20.60
7 STARLING Hannah GBR 12 JUN 1995 297.40 25.40
8 NEDOBIGA Anastasiya UKR 20 APR 1994 294.70 28.10
9 JANSEN Inge NED 02 JUN 1994 288.30 34.50

10 KHAMULKINA Alena BLR 24 JUL 1997 287.00 35.80
11 BLAGG Alicia GBR 21 OCT 1996 286.50 36.30
12 NERO Daniella SWE 18 MAR 1989 265.40 57.40
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Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard - Women
Final

REFEREE KUGLER Grete LEN
ASSISTANT PIPER Anke LEN

PANEL
JUDGE 1 COURATIER Gregory
JUDGE 2 WIERNIUK Anna
JUDGE 3 STRITT BURK Carmen
JUDGE 4 ORBAN Ildiko
JUDGE 5 ILIES Daniela Mihaela
JUDGE 6 PIRHONEN Satu
JUDGE 7 PIKTURNIENE Ale
RESERVE PEREZ Angel Luis

1 BAZHINA Nadezhda RUS 29 DEC 1987
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 67.50 67.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 67.50 135.00
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 61.50 196.50
107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.80 252.30
305B 3.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 70.50 322.80

2 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA 15 MAY 1985
205B 3.0 3.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 76.50 76.50
107B 3.1 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 54.25 130.75
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 69.00 199.75
405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 64.50 264.25
305B 3.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 54.00 318.25 4.55

3 SUBSCHINSKI Nora GER 05 JUN 1988
405C 2.7 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 59.40 59.40
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 62.00 121.40
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 61.50 182.90
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 64.50 247.40
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 70.50 317.90 4.90

4 PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 58.50 58.50
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 117.00
107B 3.1 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 68.20 185.20
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.00 248.20
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 66.00 314.20 8.60

5 FREITAG Uschi NED 19 AUG 1989
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 67.50
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 60.45 127.95
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 55.50 183.45
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 246.45
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 60.00 306.45 16.35

6 KESAR Viktoriya UKR 11 AUG 1993
405B 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 69.00 69.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 136.50
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 54.00 190.50
305B 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 P 43.50 234.00
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 68.20 302.20 20.60
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 STARLING Hannah GBR 12 JUN 1995
405B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 49.50 49.50
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 58.90 108.40
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 171.40
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 63.00 234.40
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 297.40 25.40

8 NEDOBIGA Anastasiya UKR 20 APR 1994
405B 3.0 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 69.00 69.00
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 68.20 137.20
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 55.50 192.70
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 52.50 245.20
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 49.50 294.70 28.10

9 JANSEN Inge NED 02 JUN 1994
405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 61.50 61.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 54.00 115.50
107C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 58.80 174.30
305B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 57.00 231.30
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 57.00 288.30 34.50

10 KHAMULKINA Alena BLR 24 JUL 1997
105B 2.4 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 48.00 48.00
305C 2.8 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 56.00 104.00
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 66.00 170.00
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 66.00 236.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 51.00 287.00 35.80

11 BLAGG Alicia GBR 21 OCT 1996
5152B 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 72.00 72.00
205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 46.50 118.50
107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 60.45 178.95
305B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 49.50 228.45
405C 2.7 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 58.05 286.50 36.30

12 NERO Daniella SWE 18 MAR 1989
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 61.50 61.50
107C 2.8 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 58.80 120.30
205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 54.60 174.90
305C 2.8 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 39.20 214.10
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 51.30 265.40 57.40
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